F/N LOW F/N HIGH

2450
2150
1980
1150
1900
5400
5900
6200
5450
5440
5400
1000
1020

6300
2500
2425

1300
1100
1240
1950
1300
7001
6900
7190
5350

2285
2637
5700
7150
6825
2450
2590
5400
1150
1050
1431
5400
1280
1180

1190

2500
1080
5562

2750
2425
2020
1750
2500
6000
6100
6400
5700
5500
7200
1050
1230
5195
6500
2750
2850
5455
1560
1275
1350
2220
1525
7200
7000
7200
5925
1253
2725
2799
6600
7200
7020
2600
2800
7200
1900
1150
1451
5600
2200
1196

1194

2600
1600
6050

Public Roads

STREET

ASPEN LN
BALSAM LN
BAYVIEW TR
BIRCHWOOD DR
BOOT LAKE RD
BOOT LAKE RD
BOOT LAKE LANDING RD
CAMP 12 RD
CLOVERLAND DR
CREEK RD
CTHG

CTHH

DEER TR
EAGLES RIDGE (ONEIDA CO.)
EVERGREEN LN
HIGH POINT RD
HUNTER LAKE RD
LOGGING (LINCOLN TWP) RD
LOTUS LN
MAPLE LN
MOONLITE DR
MUSKY RD
OAK LN
OLD HWY 70

OLD HWY 70

OLSON RD
PERCH LAKE RD
PERCH LAKE RD
PICKEREL LAKE RD
PICKEREL POINT LN
RIVER RD
SCHULTZ RD
SHADY LN
SINGER RD
STAR LAKE RD
STH 70

SUNSET RD
VLACH RD
WATERSMEET LK (LINCOLN TWP RD
WEST RD
WILDERNESS TR
WILKE RD
WILKE TR
ZEISS RD
ZEMAN RD
ZEMAN RD
Towering Oaks Ln
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2005-2006 CLOVERLAND PUBLIC ROAD LISTING

NOVEMBER 8, 2005

TYPE RD DESCRIPTION

CTH G GO NORTH

CTH G TO SOUTH
WILDERNESS TR GO NORTH
OLD HWY 70 GO NORTH

CTH G GO NORTH TO SHARP CURVE
CURVE GO WEST TO END
BOOT LK RD GO WEST
PICKEREL LK RD GO EAST

STH 70 LOOPS TO STH 70
ZEMAN RD GO EAST

US HWY 45 GO WEST

STH 70 GO SOUTH

STH 70 GO NORTH

OLD HWY 70 GO SOUTH
MUSKY ROAD GO WEST

CTH G GO NORTH

BOOT LK RD GO NORTH
WATERSMEET LK RD GO WEST
PERCH LK RD GO NORTH
SHADY LANE GO NORTH

STH 70 GO NORTH
WILDERNESS TR TO CTH G
PERCH LK RD GO NORTH
NORTH OF STH 70

SOUTH OF STH 70
BIRCHWOOD DR GO WEST
SUNSET RD EAST TO TWP LINE
CLOVERLAND-LINCOLN TWP LINE
CTH G GO NORTH

PICKEREL LK RD GO SOUTH
CLOVERLAND DR GO WEST
BIRCHWOOD DR GO WEST
STH 70 TO OLD HWY 70

CTH G GO NORTH

EAST HUNTER LK RD GO WEST
EAST-WEST STATE HIGHWAY
STH70TOCTHG

STH 70 GO NORTH

CTH G GO SOUTH

BOOT LK RD GO WEST

STH 70 GO NORTH
BIRCHWWOD DR GO EAST
WILKE RD GO NORTH

CTH G GO NORTH

STH 70 TO SHARP CURVE

SHARP CURVE TO SUNSET RD
HWY G



o

F/N LOW F/N HIGH

2450
2150
1980
1150
1900
5400
5900
6200
5450
5440
5400
1000
1020

6300
2500
2425

1300
1100
1240
1950
1300
7001
6900
7190
5350

2285
2637
5700
7150
6825
2450
2590
5400
1150
1050
1431
5400
1280
1180
1190
2500
1080
5562

2750
2425
2020
1750
2500
6000
6100
6400
5700
5500
7200
1050
1230
5195
6500
2750
2850
5455
1560
1275
1350
2220
1525
7200
7000
7200
5925
1253
2725
2799
6600
7200
7020
2600
2800
7200
1900
1150
1451
5600
2200
1196
1194
2600
1600
6050

STREET
ASPEN LN
BALSAM LN
BAYVIEW TR
BIRCHWOOD DR
BOOT LAKE RD
BOOT LAKE RD
BOOT LAKE LANDING RD
CAMP 12 RD
CLOVERLAND DR
CREEK RD
CTHG

CTHH

DEER TR
EAGLES RIDGE (ONEIDA CO.)
EVERGREEN LN
HIGH POINT RD
HUNTER LAKE RD
LOGGING (LINCOLN TWP) RD
LOTUS LN
MAPLE LN
MOONLITE DR
MUSKY RD
OAK LN
OLD HWY 70

OLD HWY 70

OLSON RD
PERCH LAKE RD
PERCH LAKE RD
PICKEREL LAKE RD
PICKEREL POINT LN
RIVER RD
SCHULTZ RD
SHADY LN
SINGER RD
STAR LAKE RD
STH 70

SUNSET RD
VLACH RD
WATERSMEET LK (LINCOLN TWP RD
WEST RD
WILDERNESS TR
WILKE RD
WILKE TR
ZEISS RD
ZEMAN RD
ZEMAN RD
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2005-2006 CLOVERLAND PUBLIC ROAD LISTING

NOVEMBER 16, 2005

TYPE RD DESCRIPTION

CTH G GO NORTH

CTH G TO SOUTH
WILDERNESS TR GO NORTH
OLD HWY 70 GO NORTH

CTH G GO NORTH TO SHARP CURVE
CURVE GO WEST TO END
BOOT LK RD GO WEST
PICKEREL LK RD GO EAST

STH 70 LOOPS TO STH 70
ZEMAN RD GO EAST

US HWY 45 GO WEST

STH 70 GO SOUTH

STH 70 GO NORTH

OLD HWY 70 GO SOUTH
MUSKY ROAD GO WEST

CTH G GO NORTH

BOOT LK RD GO NORTH
WATERSMEET LK RD GO WEST
PERCH LK RD GO NORTH
SHADY LANE GO NORTH

STH 70 GO NORTH
WILDERNESS TR TOCTH G
PERCH LK RD GO NORTH
NORTH OF STH 70

SOUTH OF STH 70
BIRCHWOOD DR GO WEST
SUNSET RD EAST TO TWP LINE
CLOVERLAND-LINCOLN TWP LINE
CTH G GO NORTH

PICKEREL LK RD GO SOUTH
CLOVERLAND DR GO WEST
BIRCHWOOD DR GO WEST
STH 70 TO OLD HWY 70

CTH G GO NORTH

EAST HUNTER LK RD GO WEST
EAST-WEST STATE HIGHWAY
STH70TOCTHG

STH 70 GO NORTH

CTH G GO SOUTH

BOOT LK RD GO WEST

STH 70 GO NORTH
BIRCHWWOD DR GO EAST
WILKE RD GO NORTH

CTH G GO NORTH

STH 70 TO SHARP CURVE
SHARP CURVE TO SUNSET RD



